
SAN FRANCISCO P"Q"R

Sutter 391.
Fell 561.
Capp 453.

Jessie 865.

Pyburn, F. V., r. 637 Eddy.
Pyburn, W. H., r. 711 Baker.
Pyle & Jutting, Horseshoers,

16th.
Pyne, C. W., Studio, 819 Mkt.

Fell 731. Pyne,Mrs.Margaret, r.900Laguna.
Capp 104-4, Pyper, Maggie M., Restaurant, 488

Valencia.
South 372. Pythian Hall Assn., E. J. Wilson,

Pres., 909 Mkt.

Q
Larkin 13 04. Quade, Otto, Plumber, 908 Larkin.
South 180. Quadt, J., Painter, 1614 Mkt.
South 448. Same, r. 258—13th.
Jessie 257L Quaker Medicine Co., Mrs. C. R.

Bogle, Prop., 1237 Mkt.
East 517. Quality Fish & Oyster Stand, Eddy

& Larkin.
iualman, F. H., r. 706 Douglass,
iuandt, A., r. 11 Chenery.
iuarg, Emil, Restaurant, 215 Grant

Av.
Page 547. Same, r. 967 Oak.

Pag e 8226. Quarre, Emile, r. 1508 Fell.

Bush 551. Quarre, Geo., Broker, Safe Dep.
Bldg.

East 652. Quartermaster, Chief, Stable,Pine
bet. Leavenworth & Hyde.

Bush 492. Quartermaster, Chief,Department
Cal., Phelan Bldg.

Capp 692. Quartero, S., Fish, Oysters &Poul-rr
try, 3089—16th.

Larkin 3503. Quatman, Mrs. H., r. 803 Ellis.

Capp 2272. Quedens, Chas., r. 927 Alabama.
Folsom 506. Queen, The, 18 Mason.
Page 1645. Queen, J. B., r. 418 Scott.

Pag e 1783. Queen, L. T., r. 429 Buchanan.
West 140. Queen, R. £., r. 2212 Sac.
Baker 587. Queyrel, Ferdinand, Liquors, 1535

Pt. Lobos.
Jessie 1113. Quigg, Frank, Liquors, etc., 399

5th.

Red 154. Quigg, Miss M. B., Dressmaker,
406 Sutter.

White 1154. Quigley Bros., Carpet Beaters,
2380 Mkt.

Grace 5066. Quigley, Mrs. F., r. 220 Laussat.
Park 225. Quigley, Dr. John M., r.70l Clayton.
Black 4771. Quigley, L., The Denver, 524 Jack-

son.
Fell 633. Quigley, Miss May, Milliner, 505

Hayes.
East 35. Quilici, A., Fruits, etc., 1835 Polk.
Church 1522. Quilici, L., r. 3900—20th.

Brown 456.
Black 351

Polk 265.
Main 5815.

Larkin 909.
Red 1249.
Main 5151,

Park 14.
West 494.
Fell 1756.

Page 1930.

Steiner 2403.
Larkin 561.
Capp 1482.
Grace 4215.
Page 184.

Black 5633.
Bush .

31.

Mission 64.
Black 51.
East 9 55.

Baker
Polk
Red
Geary
Page
Page

739.
3044.
4695.
235.
482.

1641.

East 422.
Howardl533.

Larkin 3091.
Jessie 168.
Black 4840.

Quilici, V., Saloon, 401 Bay.
Quilici & Tofanelli, The Avenue

Saloon, 1 Mtgy. Av.
Quill. Miss J., Milliner, 1513 Polk.
Quill, J. & Co., Whist Club, Grand

Hotel.
Quillinan, M. J., r. 1748 Larkin.
Quimby, Harriet, r. 420 Mtgy.
Quimby & Harrelson, Contractors

& Engnrs., 206 Kearny.
Same, Quarry, 15th & Tilden.
Quinan, Dr. Clarence, r. 2101 Stnr.
Quinby, A. O., Restaurant & Home

Bakery, 1909 McAllister.
Quinlan, Miss E., r. 1505 G. G. A v.

Quinlan, Mrs. N., r. 2008 Sutter.
Quinlan, P. B„ r. 716 G. G. Av.
Quinlan, Mrs. R. D., r. 16 Diamond.
Quinn, Miss Anna, r. 213a Guerrero.
Quinn, Arthur, Prop. Hayes Valley

Shoe Store, 419 Hayes.
auinn, C. C, r. 608a Powell,
uinn, F. J., Pac. States T. & T.

Co.
Same, r. 1888 Mission.
Quinn, Geo. A., Hats, 136—3d.
Quinn, Jno. E., Dry Goods. I4ui

Polk.
Same, r. 2310 Cal.
Quinn, Mrs. John J., r. 1628 Vallejo.
Quinn, M. H., The Hatter, 256—4th.
Quinn, P. J., r. 2813 Clay.
Quinn, W. D., r. 7 Tremont Av.

Quinn & Pollock, Plumbers, 785
Haight.

Quiros Soda Water Co., 555 Polk.
Quitzow, H. W., Atty., E. Sprock-

ets Bldg.
Same, r. 933 Eddy.
auitzow, V. H., r. 345 McAllister,
uong Wing Tai & Co., Chinese &
Japanese Fancy Goods, 320
Kearny.

Red 363. R. & R. Saloon, 1534 Stockton.
Folsom 1608. Raabe, H., Howard St. Emporium,

1012 Howard.
Jessie 9 52. Raabe, 0., Cigar Mfr., 25—6th.
Baker 1721. Raas, A. C, r. 1731 Sutter.

Black 5142. Raas, E., Agt. Stein & Co., Phelan
Bldg.

South 601. Same, r. 517 G. G. Av.
Folsom 721. Raatz, J., Candy Mfr., 693 McAl-

lister.

G race 3046. Rabinowitz, Joseph.r. 1410% Geary.
John 516. Racine Saloon, 501 Post.
Mint 1455. RadamsMicrobeKillerCo., 1470Mkt.
Park 383. Radcliffe, Mrs. E. J., r. 2017 Oak.
Sutter 208 8. Raddich, A., Restaurant, 1203 Polk.
Larkin 577. Rademaker, H. E., r. 1327 Clay.
Red 316. Rademaker, J. M. & Co., The Met-

ropole, 773 Mkt.
Paq e 1227. Rader, C. J. , r. 644 Oak.
Mission 27 5. Rader, Rev. Wm„ r. 116 Capp.
Capp 1659. Radford, John H.,r. 2506 Folsom.

White 1490. Radford, Lilian, r. 2553 Folsom.
Black 4437. Radford, Wm. H., Mining Engnr.,

310 Pine.

Park 97. Radgesky, L.D., r. 1008 Haight.
Geary 362. Radius, Walter, r. 1609^ Baker.

Fell 1465. Radke, Gus H., r. 929 Hayes
Grace 2071. Radke, Mrs. M., r. 316 Turk
Jessie 23. Radke, M. F., Grocer, 225 Polk,
Steiner 180 3. Radke, R. L., r. 3777 Clay.
Main 669. Radke & Co.. Jewelers, 118 Sutter.
Folsom 2461. Radovan, Chris., Morning Call Res-

taurant, 307—6th.
Main 5958. Radovich Bros., Liquors, etc, N

Geary.
Black 1772. Radovich, J. L., Liquors, eto

Pine.

Kate 1033. Radovich, J. S., r. 690 Lombard.
Howard 264-2. Radovich, Nick, Grocer, 702 w.

mont.
43 55. Radston, J., r. 3807 Post.
381. Radulovich Bros., Liquors, etc.,

1226 Polk.
577 5. Rafael, John, Gents Furnishings,

61 Jackson.
91. Raffaelli, B., Fruit & Fish Mkt..,

837 Geary.

Pine
Hyde

Black

Hyde

181


